Ontario Judges List

LEVEL 3
First Name Last Name Region Level |Year Entitled|Address Phone Email Address
Dave Bergeron Eastern 3 2010 548 Belvedere Road, RR #4, Hammond, ON KOA 2A0 dreamridge@bell.net
Hugh Hunter Eastern 3 2010 21 Hunter's Road, RR #4, Smiths Falls, ON K7A 4S5 (613) 206-1437 hughhunter@hotmail.ca
Julie McDonald Eastern 3 2013 4051 8th Line Road, Winchester, ON KOC 2K0 mcdonald5@storm.ca
Jonathan Rylaarsdam Eastern 3 2024 9195 Manionville Road, Winchester, ON KOC 2KO jrylaarsdam@hotmail.com
Kevin Johnston Eastern 3 2024 PO Box 53, 18416 County Road 18, Martintown, ON KOC 1S0 cherrycrestholsteins@yahoo.com
Lorne Briscoe Eastern 3 2010 220 Pinnacle Road, RR #3, Renfrew, ON K7V 3Z6 lornebriscoe@gmail.com
Morgon McMillan East-Central 3 2023 8291 County Road 30, Hastings, ON KOL 1Y0 mo_9kingsway@hotmail.com
Adam Hunt East-Central 3 2014 944 Fuller Road, Thomasburg, ON KOK 3HO trekili7Z7@gmail.com
Bobby Jarrell East-Central 3 2014 1760 Blessington Road, Corbyville, ON KOK 1VO bobbo 9@hotmail.com
Dave McMorrow East-Central 3 2013 445 Settlers Road, Lindsay, ON K9V 4R5 kawarthaholsteins@gmail.com
Ryan Crowley East-Central 3 2024 918 River Road West, Hastings, ON KOL 1YO ryan.crowleyll@gmail.com
Glenn Barkey East-Central 3 2012 4626 Townline Road N, Blackstock, ON LOB 1BO (905) 655-5812 glenn.barkey71@gmail.com
Jeff West East-Central 3 2002 181 Centre Street, Beeton, ON LOG 1A0 jwest@altagenetics.com
Justin Crowley East-Central 3 2019 918 River Road W, Hastings, ON KOL 1Y0 (705) 696-3277 jcrovalley@gmail.com
Laura Phoenix East-Central 3 2025 25100 Simcoe Street, Woodville, ON KOM 2T0 liphoenix@yahoo.com
Kevin Maclean East-Central 3 2016 7836A Highway 2, RR #1, Napanee, ON K7R 3K6 kevin.maclean@xplornet.com
Terry Beckett East-Central 3 2007 23700 Lakeridge Road, RR #1, Sunderland, ON LOC 1HO (905) 852-0501 tandgbeckett@yahoo.ca
Devin O'Hara East-Central 3 2023 17085 11th Concession, Schomberg, ON LOG 1TO dev_johndeere@hotmail.com
Kerry Alexander West-Central 3 2024 5956 4th Line, RR #3, Rockwood, ON NOB 2K0 alexander kerry@hotmail.com
Andrew DenHaan West-Central 3 2018 6819 Highway 6, RR #1, Fergus, ON N1M 2W3 (705) 440-6010 glenislay@hotmail.ca
Jennifer Charlton West-Central 3 2025 68 Brant County Road 18, Brantford, ON N3T 5L9 jenn-charlton@hotmail.com
Scott Walker West-Central 3 1996 5524 Wellington Road 86, RR #7, Guelph, ON N1H 6J4 (519) 763-3256 walkerbraefarms@hotmail.com
Adam Zehr Western 3 2010 657030 15th Line, RR #1, Tavistock, ON, NOB 2R0 zehradam@hotmail.com
Alan Hawthorne Western 3 2011 6523 Line 86, RR #1, Listowel, ON N4W 3G6 (519) 291-5824 bobmurfarms@gmail.com
Curtis McNeil Western 3 2016 36682 Gore Road, RR #6, Goderich, ON N7A 3Y3 mcneil.curtis@gmail.com
Dave Johnston Western 3 2014 7761 Perth Road 147, RR #4, Listowel, ON N4W 3G9 (519) 291-2949 maplevue@xplornet.ca
Dean Karn Western 3 1998 564836 Karn Road, RR #1, Woodstock, ON, N4S 7V6 (519) 421-7220 dkkarn@xplornet.com
Glen Burgess Western 3 2005 1005 Bruce Road 12, RR #2, Mildmay, ON NOG 2J0 (519) 367-5261 burgessbunch@wightman.ca
Kyle Macleod Western 3 2018 416628 41st Line, Embro, ON NOJ 1J0 kyle macleod@hotmail.ca
Matt Walker Western 3 2012 814471 Murr Line, Woodstock, ON N4S 7V8 dairydocl@hotmail.com
Nathan Thompson Western 3 2015 154 Anita Court, Belmont, ON NOL 1LO nate0914@hotmail.com
Claire Swale Western 3 2025 48 South Street West, Aylmer, ON N5H 1R1 cswale@selectsires.ca
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